Morongo Valley Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:07 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Sit and Spin

ETH

Pickfour

Blonde Falcon

First Out

Chipdivot

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Chipdivot

Sit and Spin

Pickfour

ETH

The Hogs

Hands Up

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Chipdivot

Sit and Spin

Pickfour

The Hogs

Wide Right

First Out

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Chipdivot

Pickfour

ETH

The Hogs

Hands Up

SPG

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Pickfour

The Hogs

Snatch

SPG

First Out

Chipdivot

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Chipdivot

Sit and Spin

ETH

Pickfour

Hands Up

First Out

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Sit and Spin

The Hogs

Pickfour

Snatch

First Out

Chipdivot

96.40
96.00
140.40
98.00
81.80
167.20

124.00
119.20
132.80
151.90
87.40
74.00

106.90

78.20
196.60
122.70
137.30
210.00

125.00
91.40
136.30
124.20
124.40
89.40

171.50
100.90
88.60
101.90
75.50
115.60

149.80
121.60
167.80
112.60
138.90
100.90

174.80
145.00
132.90
103.80
101.80
131.60

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Wide Right
SPG

The Hogs
Tuna
Hands Up
Snatch

Blonde Falcon
SPG

First Out
Wide Right
Snatch

Tuna

SPG

Snatch

ETH

Hands Up
Tuna

Blonde Falcon

Tuna

First Out
Blonde Falcon
Sit and Spin
Snatch

Wide Right

Hands Up
Wide Right
Blonde Falcon
Tuna

ETH

Sit and Spin

Blonde Falcon
SPG

Tuna

Snatch

Wide Right
The Hogs

Blonde Falcon
Hands Up
SPG

Tuna

Wide Right
ETH

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

95.10
121.40
164.00
109.90

83.20
146.90

144.50
127.70
131.40
116.50
127.90

86.30

133.40

89.80
169.10
101.30
117.50
115.60

132.60
75.40
132.80
78.90
69.70
99.20

118.40
117.40
149.90
108.40
162.50
163.60

100.50
126.60
133.30
130.80
172.90
125.40

50.10
124.10
102.30
190.60
187.50
133.70

Page 1/3



Morongo Valley Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:07 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Sit and Spin

Pickfour

The Hogs

Hands Up

Snatch

First Out

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Pickfour

The Hogs

Blonde Falcon

Hands Up

SPG

First Out

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Sit and Spin

Pickfour

The Hogs

Hands Up

Snatch

First Out

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Chipdivot

ETH

Pickfour

The Hogs

Hands Up

First Out

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
First Out

Sit and Spin

Pickfour

The Hogs

SPG

Chipdivot

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Chipdivot

Pickfour

Hands Up

The Hogs

Snatch

First Out

91.10
141.00
157.70

78.50
144.70
124.70

131.50
144.10
100.50
121.50
141.40
174.70

100.60
154.50
119.90
128.40
144.60

77.90

85.40
118.90
111.70
153.80
109.00
126.20

118.20
151.90
114.40
138.20
151.50
120.20

104.20
208.70
136.70
135.00
122.60
157.20

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

First Out
SPG

ETH

Wide Right
Pickfour
The Hogs

127.10
138.50
71.00
68.70
166.20
144.20

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

ETH
Chipdivot
SPG

Blonde Falcon
Wide Right
Tuna

Sit and Spin
Chipdivot
Wide Right
ETH

Tuna
Snatch

Tuna

Blonde Falcon
ETH

Wide Right
SPG
Chipdivot

Wide Right
Blonde Falcon
Snatch

Tuna

SPG

Sit and Spin

Tuna

Snatch

Wide Right
ETH

Blonde Falcon
Hands Up

Wide Right
Tuna

Sit and Spin
Blonde Falcon
ETH

SPG

Chipdivot
Blonde Falcon
Tuna

Snatch

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

128.40
146.20
102.00
167.30

89.30
149.40

177.10

97.40
139.80
108.20
146.10
159.50

139.80
135.20

82.80
106.60
121.40
118.50

113.90
119.30
109.60
113.20

82.50
110.70

30.30
87.10
168.70
112.00
121.10
182.90

122.60
112.10
182.20
101.40
118.70
154.90

79.70
142.40
141.40
115.60

Page 2/3



Www.rtsports.com
Morongo Valley Fantasy Football League 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 01:07 AM ET

Hands Up 134.40
Sit and Spin 75.80

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

The Hogs 144.90 Vs Snatch 101.00
Pickfour 116.70 VS Tuna 143.90
Hands Up 219.30 Vs Blonde Falcon 186.30
Sit and Spin 137.40 Vs First Out 175.00
The Hogs 144.90 Vs Snatch 101.00
Tuna 143.90 VS Pickfour 116.70
ETH 134.30
Chipdivot 128.30
SPG 123.70
Wide Right 53.10

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

The Hogs 154.40 VS Tuna 107.50
Pickfour 119.00 VS Snatch 119.20
Hands Up 143.90 Vs First Out 94.00
The Hogs 154.40 VS Tuna 107.50
SPG 141.60
Sit and Spin 140.50
Blonde Falcon 112.20
ETH 85.10
Chipdivot 80.80
Wide Right 66.20

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



