

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Sit and Spin	96.40	VS	Wide Right	95.10
ETH	96.00	VS	SPG	121.40
Pickfour	140.40	VS	The Hogs	164.00
Blonde Falcon	98.00	VS	Tuna	109.90
First Out	81.80	VS	Hands Up	83.20
Chipdivot	167.20	VS	Snatch	146.90
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Chipdivot	124.00	VS	Blonde Falcon	144.50
Sit and Spin	119.20	vs	SPG	127.70
Pickfour	132.80	VS	First Out	131.40
ETH	151.90	VS	Wide Right	116.50
The Hogs	87.40	VS	Snatch	127.90
Hands Up	74.00	vs	Tuna	86.30
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3	100.00		200	400.40
Chipdivot	106.90	VS	SPG	133.40
Sit and Spin	78.20	VS	Snatch	89.80
Pickfour	196.60	VS	ETH	169.10
The Hogs	122.70	VS	Hands Up	101.30
Wide Right	137.30	VS	Tuna Dianda Falana	117.50
First Out	210.00	VS	Blonde Falcon	115.60
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Chipdivot	125.00	VS	Tuna	132.60
Pickfour	91.40	VS	First Out	75.40
ETH	136.30	VS	Blonde Falcon	132.80
The Hogs	124.20	VS	Sit and Spin	78.90
Hands Up	124.40	VS	Snatch	69.70
SPG	89.40	VS	Wide Right	99.20
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Pickfour	171.50	VS	Hands Up	118.40
The Hogs	100.90	VS	Wide Right	117.40
Snatch	88.60	VS	Blonde Falcon	149.90
SPG	101.90	VS	Tuna	108.40
First Out	75.50	VS	ETH	162.50
Chipdivot	115.60	VS	Sit and Spin	163.60
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Chipdivot	149.80	VS	Blonde Falcon	100.50
Sit and Spin	121.60	VS	SPG	126.60
ETH	167.80	VS	Tuna	133.30
Pickfour	112.60	VS	Snatch	130.80
Hands Up	138.90	VS	Wide Right	172.90
First Out	100.90	VS	The Hogs	125.40
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Sit and Spin	174.80	VS	Blonde Falcon	50.10
The Hogs	145.00	VS	Hands Up	124.10
Pickfour	132.90	VS	SPG	102.30
Snatch	103.80	VS	Tuna	190.60
First Out	101.80	VS	Wide Right	187.50
Chipdivot	131.60	VS	ETH	133.70



FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Sit and Spin	91.10	VS	ETH	128.40
Pickfour	141.00	VS	Chipdivot	146.20
The Hogs	157.70	VS	SPG	102.00
Hands Up	78.50	VS	Blonde Falcon	167.30
Snatch	144.70	VS	Wide Right	89.30
First Out	124.70	VS	Tuna	149.40
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Pickfour	131.50	VS	Sit and Spin	177.10
The Hogs	144.10	VS	Chipdivot	97.40
Blonde Falcon	100.50	VS	Wide Right	139.80
Hands Up	121.50	VS	ETH	108.20
SPG	141.40	VS	Tuna	146.10
First Out	174.70	VS	Snatch	159.50
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Sit and Spin	100.60	VS	Tuna	139.80
Pickfour	154.50	VS	Blonde Falcon	135.20
The Hogs	119.90	VS	ETH	82.80
Hands Up	128.40	VS	Wide Right	106.60
Snatch	144.60	VS	SPG	121.40
First Out	77.90	VS	Chipdivot	118.50
This out	11.50	¥3	Chiparot	110.00
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Chipdivot	85.40	VS	Wide Right	113.90
ETH	118.90	VS	Blonde Falcon	119.30
Pickfour	111.70	VS	Snatch	109.60
The Hogs	153.80	VS	Tuna	113.20
Hands Up	109.00	VS	SPG	82.50
First Out	126.20	VS	Sit and Spin	110.70
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12	110.00		Tune	20.20
First Out	118.20	VS	Tuna	30.30
Sit and Spin Pickfour	151.90	VS	Snatch Wide Right	87.10
	114.40 138.20	VS	ETH	168.70 112.00
The Hogs SPG	156.20	VS	Blonde Falcon	112.00
Chipdivot	120.20	VS		182.90
Chiparot	120.20	VS	Hands Up	102.90
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Chipdivot	104.20	VS	Wide Right	122.60
Pickfour	208.70	VS	Tuna	112.10
Hands Up	136.70	VS	Sit and Spin	182.20
The Hogs	135.00	VS	Blonde Falcon	101.40
Snatch	122.60	VS	ETH	118.70
First Out	157.20	VS	SPG	154.90
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	407.40			
First Out	127.10	VS	Chipdivot Dise de Felere	79.70
SPG	138.50	VS	Blonde Falcon	142.40
ETH	71.00	VS	Tuna	141.40
Wide Right	68.70	VS	Snatch	115.60
Pickfour The life sec	166.20			
The Hogs	144.20			



Hands Up	134.40			
Sit and Spin	75.80			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
The Hogs	144.90	VS	Snatch	101.00
Pickfour	116.70	VS	Tuna	143.90
Hands Up	219.30	VS	Blonde Falcon	186.30
Sit and Spin	137.40	VS	First Out	175.00
The Hogs	144.90	VS	Snatch	101.00
Tuna	143.90	VS	Pickfour	116.70
ETH	134.30			
Chipdivot	128.30			
SPG	123.70			
Wide Right	53.10			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
The Hogs	154.40	VS	Tuna	107.50
Pickfour	119.00	VS	Snatch	119.20
Hands Up	143.90	VS	First Out	94.00
The Hogs	154.40	VS	Tuna	107.50
SPG	141.60			
Sit and Spin	140.50			
Blonde Falcon	112.20			
ETH	85.10			
Chipdivot	80.80			
Wide Right	66.20			